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Noble, Mia D.

Bar # : 12056

Member since: 10/7/2010

Status: ATTORNEY Suspended

Company: Mia D. Noble, Attorney at Law

P.O. Box 16007, Encino, CA 91416

Phone : (888) 395-2954

Email : mia_noble@yahoo.com

(mailto:mia_noble@yahoo.com) 

Law school : University of Southern California,

Disciplinary Actions:

Noble, David S.

Bar # : 6761

Member since: 10/14/1998

Status: ATTORNEY Active

755 North Roop Street, Suite 202, Carson City, NV 89701

Email : dnoble@energy.nv.gov

(mailto:dnoble@energy.nv.gov) 

Law school : Loyola Law School Los Angeles

Disciplinary Actions:

Noble, Cody R. Company: McDonald Carano Wilson

2500 W. Sahara Ave., No. 10, Ste. 1000, Las Vegas, NV 89102

Phone : (702) 873-4100

Fax : (702) 873-9966
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Bar # : 8594

Member since: 9/25/2003

Status: ATTORNEY Active

Email : cnoble@mcdonaldcarano.com

(mailto:cnoble@mcdonaldcarano.com) 

Law school : B.Y.U.

Disciplinary Actions:

Noble, Jennifer P.

Bar # : 9446

Member since: 4/20/2005

Status: ATTORNEY Active

Company: Washoe Co. DA's O+ice

PO Box 11130, Reno, NV 89520

Phone : (775) 337-5757

Email : jnoble@da.washoecounty.us

(mailto:jnoble@da.washoecounty.us) 

Law school : University of California, Davis School of Law

Disciplinary Actions:

Nobles, Dewayne A.

Bar # : 8207

Member since: 10/11/2002

Status: ATTORNEY Active

Company: Nobles & Yanez, PLLC

324 S. Third St., Suite 2, Las Vegas, NV 89101

Phone : (702) 641-6001

Fax : (702) 641-6002

Email : dnobles@noblesyanezlaw.com

(mailto:dnobles@noblesyanezlaw.com) 

Law school : Brigham Young University

Disciplinary Actions:

Yanez, Abel M. Company: Nobles & Yanez, PLLC

324 S. Third Street, Las Vegas, NV 89101

Phone : (702) 641-6001
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Bar # : 7566

Member since: 9/29/2000

Status: ATTORNEY Active

Fax : (702) 641-6002

Email : ayanez@noblesyanezlaw.com

(mailto:ayanez@noblesyanezlaw.com) 

Law school : California Western, School of Law

Disciplinary Actions:

Clawson, II, Charles C.

Bar # : 7655

Member since: 10/22/2002

Status: ATTORNEY Active

Company: Noble Title (http://www.nobletitle.com)

6585 High Street, Suite 200, Las Vegas, NV 89113

Phone : (702) 212-5500

Fax : (702) 212-5502

Email : cclawson@nobleittle.com

(mailto:cclawson@nobleittle.com) 

Law school : University of Utah

Disciplinary Actions:
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State Bar of Nevada

3100 W. Charleston Blvd. Suite 100

Las Vegas, NV 89102 (https://maps.google.com/?q=3100 W. Charleston Blvd. Suite 100 Las Vegas NV 89102)

1 (702) 382-2200 (tel:+17023822200)
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